VUID
1012602400
1021242685
1014643884
1023398843
1023551231
1002031514
1214339360
1129000467
1083190590
1208593496
1060336452
1002031567
2210325969
1012620386
1007196469
1022979885
1077186890
2148161596
2200415191
2200415189
1012770690
1042936685
1012528942
1165319852
2163141176
1197132358
1081152093
1143551177
1012783116
2193516984
1197354277
1023300744
2192826886
1012622222
1012509834
1023572656
1183214456

3/3/2026

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

NAME
ADAMS, PRISCILLA
BIRNBAUM, RICHARD
BREWER, BRENDA
CALLAHAN, MICHAEL
CHASE, FREDRICK
CHRISTIAN, ROBERT
CORNELIUS, DELORIS
DAW, DEBRA
DUNCAN, ROBERT

DUNHAM-TALLEY, CATHEA

FATHEREE, KATHARINE
GIBSON, WALTER
GLISSON, LORI
GREENWAY, BOB
HARMON, CURTIS
HARMON, MARY
HAYDON, DEAN
HAYDON, RANDAL
HOBBS, TERESA
HOBBS, WILLIAM
KARR, SHANNON
LAMBERT, MILDRED
MACDONALD, MARY
MCGUIRE CYNTHIA
METCALF, KAREN
MILLER, LEAH
MILLHORN, GREGORY
MOLCK, EDITH

MOON, JANET
OVERALL, ANNE
OWENS, LEATHA
PARKER, JAMES
RAJCHEL, ALVENA
ROMINES, HOLLY
ROSS, NORA
SCHNEIDER, DOROTHY
SPENCE, DELORES

PCT SENT
215B 2/23/26
323 2/20/26
215E 2/19/26
108 2/20/26
323 2/19/26
214B 2/19/26
215A 2/12/26
324 2/19/26
215D 2/19/26
428 2/20/26
320 2/20/26
214B 2/19/26
215D 2/19/26
102 2/17/26
320 2/10/26
320 2/12/26
320 2/17/26
320 2/12/26
216 2/19/26
216 2/20/26
215B 2/19/26
109 2/19/26
325 1/23/26
214A 2/23/26
216 2/9/26
431 2/17/26
214A 2/23/26
106 2/17/26
217  2/19/26
215E 2/19/26
101 2/17/26
318 2/10/26
321 2/19/26
434 2/19/26
432 2/23/26
319  2/17/26
320 2/17/26

REC'D
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2126
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2126
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26

3/2/2026



1202907173
2165368686
2164619746
1052778133
1145764987
1145765007
1012564303

3/3/2026

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

BALLOT BY MAILREC'D
SPENCE, ROD 320
STARK, JUDY 325
STARK, RICHARD 325
STOGNER, JUDY 325
TIPPETTS, RUBY 215B
TIPPETTS, TED 215B
WILSON, LANETTIE 214B

2/17/26
2117126
2117126
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/3/26

3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
3/2/26
312126
3/2/26

3/2/2026



