

3/3/2026
 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
 BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

3/2/2026

VOID	NAME	PCT	SENT	REC'D
1012602400	ADAMS, PRISCILLA	215B	2/23/26	3/2/26
1021242685	BIRNBAUM, RICHARD	323	2/20/26	3/2/26
1014643884	BREWER, BRENDA	215E	2/19/26	3/2/26
1023398843	CALLAHAN, MICHAEL	108	2/20/26	3/2/26
1023551231	CHASE, FREDRICK	323	2/19/26	3/2/26
1002031514	CHRISTIAN, ROBERT	214B	2/19/26	3/2/26
1214339360	CORNELIUS, DELORIS	215A	2/12/26	3/2/26
1129000467	DAW, DEBRA	324	2/19/26	3/2/26
1083190590	DUNCAN, ROBERT	215D	2/19/26	3/2/26
1208593496	DUNHAM-TALLEY, CATHEA	428	2/20/26	3/2/26
1060336452	FATHEREE, KATHARINE	320	2/20/26	3/2/26
1002031567	GIBSON, WALTER	214B	2/19/26	3/2/26
2210325969	GLISSON, LORI	215D	2/19/26	3/2/26
1012620386	GREENWAY, BOB	102	2/17/26	3/2/26
1007196469	HARMON, CURTIS	320	2/10/26	3/2/26
1022979885	HARMON, MARY	320	2/12/26	3/2/26
1077186890	HAYDON, DEAN	320	2/17/26	3/2/26
2148161596	HAYDON, RANDAL	320	2/12/26	3/2/26
2200415191	HOBBS, TERESA	216	2/19/26	3/2/26
2200415189	HOBBS, WILLIAM	216	2/20/26	3/2/26
1012770690	KARR, SHANNON	215B	2/19/26	3/2/26
1042936685	LAMBERT, MILDRED	109	2/19/26	3/2/26
1012528942	MACDONALD, MARY	325	1/23/26	3/2/26
1165319852	MCGUIRE CYNTHIA	214A	2/23/26	3/2/26
2163141176	METCALF, KAREN	216	2/9/26	3/2/26
1197132358	MILLER, LEAH	431	2/17/26	3/2/26
1081152093	MILLHORN, GREGORY	214A	2/23/26	3/2/26
1143551177	MOLCK, EDITH	106	2/17/26	3/2/26
1012783116	MOON, JANET	217	2/19/26	3/2/26
2193516984	OVERALL, ANNE	215E	2/19/26	3/2/26
1197354277	OWENS, LEATHA	101	2/17/26	3/2/26
1023300744	PARKER, JAMES	318	2/10/26	3/2/26
2192826886	RAJCHEL, ALVENA	321	2/19/26	3/2/26
1012622222	ROMINES, HOLLY	434	2/19/26	3/2/26
1012509834	ROSS, NORA	432	2/23/26	3/2/26
1023572656	SCHNEIDER, DOROTHY	319	2/17/26	3/2/26
1183214456	SPENCE, DELORES	320	2/17/26	3/2/26

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAIL REC'D

1202907173	SPENCE, ROD	320	2/17/26	3/2/26
2165368686	STARK, JUDY	325	2/17/26	3/2/26
2164619746	STARK, RICHARD	325	2/17/26	3/2/26
1052778133	STOGNER, JUDY	325	2/19/26	3/2/26
1145764987	TIPPETTS, RUBY	215B	2/19/26	3/2/26
1145765007	TIPPETTS, TED	215B	2/19/26	3/2/26
1012564303	WILSON, LANETTIE	214B	2/3/26	3/2/26